= 5 6 7 8 9 10 | | = 3 | | 4 | 15
NO. REVISION BY CH | SUP|l APPROVED DATE
A
A
B B
C C
TFOLD | [FOLD
D D
3 3
COMM 3/4-10UNC-2B HEX NUT C'STL - IN PLT
COMM 3/4" SPLIT LOCK WASHER C'STL - IN PLT
COMM 3/4" (NOM) FLAT WASHER C'STL - IN PLT
COMM 3/4-10UNC-2A x 2 1/2" LG HEX HD CAP SCR  |C* STL - IN PLT
t_5 - COMM 1 /2-13UNC-2B HEX NUT C'STL - IN PLT
" | COMM /2" SPLIT LOCK WASHER C'STL - IN PLT -
COMM /2" (NOM) FLAT WASHER C'STL - IN PLT
COMM 1/2-13UNC-2A x 3 /4" LG HEX HD CAP SCR  |C* STL - INPLT
COMM 1/2-13UNC-2A x | 3/4" LG HEX HD CAP SCR  |¢' STL - IN PLT
B COMM 1 /2-13UNC-2A x 1" LG HEX HD CAP SCR  |C'STL - INPLT B
COMM 3/8-16UNC-2B HEX NUT C"STL - IN PLT
COMM 3/8" SPLIT LOCK WASHER C" STL - IN PLT
| 4 24 COMM 3/8" (NOM) FLAT WASHER CSTL - IN PLT
. 6 | 23 COMM 3/8-16UNC-2A x | 3/4" LG HEX HD CAP SCR  |c’ STL - IN PLT .
4 D2 COMM 3/8-16UNC-2A x | /2" LG HEX HD CAP SCR C* STL - IN PLT
| 2| COMM 5/16" NOM SQ. KEY x 4" LG C’” STL
m 6 | 20 COMM 3/4" CONCRETE ANCHOR BOLT/NUT 5 1/2" LG STEEL
10 G AN HOIST RING - 10,0004 CAP
— e |19 COMM McMASTER-CARR #3145T34 OR EQUIV. STEEL —
HANDWHEEL WITH HANDLE - 5/8" BORE x 12" 0.D.
;o e COMM MCMASTER-CARR #6026K 159 OR EQUIV. CAST TRON
QUICK RELEASE PIN - @ 1/2" x |.4" LG GRIP ,
’ T COMM McMASTER-CARR 983204494 OR EQUIV. INPLT STIL ’
LOCKING COLLAR - | 174" 1.D. x 2 /16" 0.D. x 1/2" W
- e | 16 COMM MCMASTER-CARR #6435K21 OR TOUIV. STEEL
—{ 1— |15 COMM WORM GEAR - 4 PITCH 48 TEETH 12.000 P.D CAST IRON
A #_ _F | | 4 COMM WORM - 3" P.D. RIGHT HAND STEEL
— 2 |13 COMM BUSHING - 1.250 1.D. x |.4062 0.D. x 1.00 LG BRONZE -
R SEI184-003-3  |WORM AXLE SEE DWG
) 2 | SEI84-003-2  |WORM AXLE SUPPORT BLOCK SEE DWG
FOLD FOLD
<::>H___4__ 2 | 10 SE184-003- | PORT 12 BLANK-OFF COVER SEE DWG
| 2 | 9 SEI184-002-08 |AXLE LOCKING CAP SEE DWG _
R a | 8 SEI184-002-07 |WORM GEAR AXLE WELDMENT SEE DWG <
.
| 7 SEI184-002-06 |WORM SUPPORT BRACKET WELDMENT SEE DWG 00
| 6 SEI184-002-05 |SUPPORT AXLE WELDMENT - TYPE “B" SEE DWG %
- | 5 SEI184-002-04 |SUPPORT AXLE WELDMENT - TYPE "A" SEE DWG >
10750 > | 4 SEI184-002-03 |AXLE CRADLE WELDMENT SEE DWG =
| 3 SEI184-002-02 |SUPPORT STAND WELDMENT - WITH BRACKET | SEE DWG
| | > SEI184-002-01 |SUPPORT STAND WELDMENT - WITHOUT BRACKET SEE DWG
| | SE120-007 120° VACUUM VESSEL SEGMENT SEE DWG /
— | THIS DWG FIXTURE ASSEMBLY |
| [FART . holc el AT ke . TY
pSey| o, | PRAWIES 1. oh DESCRIFTION UATER AL |
— FAKTS | IST —
COMPUTER GENERATED CENTRAL FILES: PRINCETON PLASMA PHYSICS LABORATORY
i , | AN DRAWING e PRINCETON UNIVERSITY
NOT PERMITTED  |UNLEss oTHERWISE sPeciFiED|  NATIONAL COMPACT STELLARATOR EXPERIMENT
WE IGHT Pro [ DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES FXTERNAL FLUX LOOPS
MACH INE_SURFACES'Y/ VACUUM VESSEL SUPPORT STAND
K 12738 5 1bs 0O NBOYT SVCEARL'IFNYG 'DNRFA%,RIMNAGT'ON BREAK SHARP EDGES .005/.020 FIXTURE ASSEMBLY K
MODEI_ NAME TOLERANCES NON-CUMULATIVE DSN:L. MORRIS DRAWING NO:
NEXT ASSEMBLY DECIMAL-INCH| FRACTIONS | cHk:
_ SE184-001-0] PRl vyt SE184-001
RELEASE LEVEL WIP XX +/-.030 |12"-72" +/-1/8] ENGR:T. BROWN
DWG VERSION NO: 1+ ENG INEER Al NARLIRTAIE] o SHEET | OF | REv

FOL
n
»
—
o
O

| 10

FOLD
™o

13 | | 4

NCSX_ASSY_FORMAT_E




